

ITEMS TO BID No. 1 (2nd Quarter)

Date of Bidding: April 23, 2012

	Description	Qty	units	Unit Cost	Total Amount
1	Aluminum Magnesium	288	Bottles	109.00	31,392.00
2	Aluminum Magnesium	100	Boxes	680.00	68,000.00
3	Amoxicillin 100mg/ml	432	Bottles	88.65	38,296.80
4	Amoxicillin 250mg cap	50	Boxes	770.00	38,500.00
5	Amoxicillin 250mg/5ml	720	Bottles	195.00	140,400.00
6	Amoxicillin 500mg cap	200	Boxes	1,100.00	220,000.00
7	Ascorbic acid 500mg tab	200	Boxes	680.00	136,000.00
8	Ascorbic acid drops 15ml	432	Bottles	90.00	38,880.00
9	Ascorbic Acid syrup 60ml	720	Bottles	95.00	68,400.00
10	Cefalexin 100mg/ml drops	432	Bottles	150.00	64,800.00
11	Cefalexin 250mg/5ml susp	720	Bottles	195.00	140,400.00
12	Cefalexin 500mg cap 100's	100	Boxes	1,700.00	170,000.00
13	Chloramphenicol	144	Bottles	145.00	20,880.00
14	Chloramphenicol 500mg	50	Boxes	1,255.00	62,750.00
15	Chlorphenamine Maleate	144	Bottles	88.00	12,672.00
16	Chlorphenamine Maleate	50	Boxes	350.00	17,500.00
17	Ciprofloxacin 500mg tab	100	Boxes	1,800.00	180,000.00
18	Cotrimoxazole 400/80mg tab	288	Bottles	129.00	37,152.00
19	Cotrimoxazole 800mg tab	100	Boxes	890.00	89,000.00
20	Diclofenac Sodium 50mg	200	Boxes	850.00	170,000.00
21	Dicycloverine tab 100s	50	Boxes	350.00	17,500.00
22	Dicycloverine 10mg/5ml	144	Boxes	87.00	12,528.00
23	Ferrous Sulfate tab 100s	50	Boxes	394.75	19,737.50
24	Ferrous Sulfate Syrup	576	Bottles	96.70	55,699.20
25	Ferrous Sulfate drops	432	Bottles	89.75	38,772.00
26	Ibuprofen 400mg tab 100s	50	Boxes	675.00	33,750.00
27	Mefenamic Acid 250mg	100	Boxes	525.00	52,500.00
28	Mefenamic Acid 500mg	200	Boxes	585.00	117,000.00
29	Metformin 500mg tab	200	Boxes	700.00	140,000.00
30	Metoprolol 50mg tab 100s	100	Boxes	685.00	68,500.00
31	Metronidazole 500mg tab	50	Boxes	590.00	29,500.00
32	Metronidazole	144	Bottles	131.00	18,864.00
33	Multivitamins cap 100s	100	Boxes	660	66,000.00
34	Multivitamins drops 15ml	432	Bottles	94.50	40,824.00
35	Multivitamins syrup 60ml	720	Bottles	140.00	100,800.00
36	Nifedipine 5mg tab 100s	50	Boxes	1,050.00	52,500.00
37	Paracetamol +	35	Boxes	1,200.00	42,000.00
38	Paracetamol 100mg/ml drops	432	Bottles	75.00	32,400.00
39	Paracetamol 2500mg tab 100s	720	Bottles	95.00	68,400.00
40	Paracetamol 500mg tab 100s	200	Boxes	200.00	40,000.00

41	Phenylpropanolamine drops	144	Bottles	105.00	15,120.00
42	Phenylpropanolamine syrup	288	Bottles	95.00	27,360.00
43	Salbutamol 2mg tab 100's	200	Boxes	300.00	60,000.00
44	Salbutamol syrup 60ml	432	Bottles	85.00	36,720.00
45	Vitamin B. Complex tab 100's	100	Boxes	685.00	68,500.00
					2,999,997.50

Prepared by:

Approved by:

JASMIN M. DACAYNOS
BAC Secretariat

RICO B. MACABARE
BAC Chairman

ITEMS TO BID No. 2 (2nd Quarter)					
Date of Bidding: April 23, 2012					
1	Allupurinol 300mg tab 100's	20	Boxes	1075	21,500.00
2	Aspirin 80mg tab 100's	1	Boxes	791	791.00
3	Azithromycin 500mg tab 3s	10	Boxes	900	9,000.00
4	Captopril 25mg tab 100s	50	Boxes	1450	72,500.00
5	Cefixime 200mg cap 10's	40	Boxes	2000	80,000.00
6	Cloxacillin 125mg/5ml susp	288	Bottles	135	38,880.00
7	Cloxacillin 500mg cap 100s	24	Boxes	1800	43,200.00
8	Distiltes water for injection	100	Bottles	55	5,500.00
9	Doxycycline 100mg cap 100s	15	Boxes	1200	18,000.00
10	Erthromycin 125g/5ml susp	144	Bottles	260	37,440.00
11	Erthromycin 500mg tab 100s	7	Boxes	3000	21,000.00
12	Gentamycin eye drops 5ml	4	Bottles	450.1	1,800.40
13	Glibenclamide 5mg tab 100s	30	Boxes	770	23,100.00
14	Isoniazid tablet 300mg 100s	40	Boxes	600	24,000.00
15	Lagundi sysrup 60ml	288	Bottles	160	46,080.00
16	Lagundi tab 100s	23	Boxes	696.85	16,027.55
17	Omeprazole 20mg cap 100's	30	Boxes	3317.9	99,537.00
18	ORS sachet 25s	49	Boxes	375	18,375.00
19	Oxytocin 10 i.u. IM/IV	100	amps	75	7,500.00
20	Phytomenadione IM/IV	100	amps	150	15,000.00
21	Pyrazinamide 500mg tab 100s	40	Boxes	1750	70,000.00
22	Ranitidine 300mg tab 100s	50	Boxes	2700	135,000.00
23	Rifampicin 450mg cap 100s	40	Boxes	2950	118,000.00
24	Salbutamol 1mg/ml nebule	260	nebule	45	11,700.00
25	Streptomycin 1g	100	vials	70	7,000.00
26	Sulfur ointment	300	Tubes	96.9	29,070.00
27	Erthromycin ophthalmic	5	Tubes	399.8	1,999.00
28	Tranexamic 500mg cap 100s	10	Boxes	2800	28,000.00
					999,999.95

Prepared by:

Approved by:

JASMIN M. DACAYNOS
BAC Secretariat

RICO B. MACABARE
BAC Chairman

ITEMS TO BID No. 3 (2nd Quarter)

Date of Posting: April 25, 2012

	Description	Qty	units	Unit Cost	Total Amount
1	Commercial Sacks of Rice (10kls per sack)	30,000	sacks	350.00	10,500,000.00

Prepared by:

Approved by:

JASMIN M. DACAYNOS
BAC Secretariat

RICO B. MACABARE
BAC Chairman

ITEMS TO BID No. 4 (2nd Quarter)

Date of Bidding: June 2, 2012

	Description	Qty	units	Unit Cost	Total Amount
	Computer:				
	Intel 17, Intel Board, 4 GB RAM, 4GB Video Card, 1 TB Hard drive, DVD writer, 20" LED Monitor, UPS, AVR				70,000.00
	DESKTOP Intel Core i3 4 GB RAM 500GB HDD ATX Casing with Power Supply DVD writer 18.5" AOC wide LED Monitor, AVR 500 VA, Mouse keyboard UPS 680 VA/729VA	2	units	34,900.00	69,800.00
	Printer (branded)	1	unit		7,560.00
	Projector SVGA 800x600	1	unit		35,100.00
	LCD projector	1	unit		46,785.00
	Computer set:				
	Intel Core i3 processor, intel motherboard, 4GB RAM, 500GB HDD, 19" Monitor, AVR 500w	1	unit		30,000.00
					259,245.00

Prepared by:

Approved by:

JASMIN M. DACAYNOS
BAC Secretariat

RICO B. MACABARE
BAC Chairman

ITEMS TO BID No. 5 (2nd Quarter)

Date of Posting: April 27, 2012

	Description	Qty	units	Unit Cost	Total Amount
	Aircon (2hp)	3	Units	28,666.67	86,000.00
	Single Phase, 230VAC, 60Hz, 17020KJH				
	7.29,9.8j/HW				
	Aircon (1hp)	6	unit	24,400.00	146,400.00
	Single Phase, 230VAC, 60Hz, 9,750KJH				
	4.4A, 950W				

Prepared by:

Approved by:

JASMIN M. DACAYNOS
BAC Secretariat

RICO B. MACABARE
BAC Chairman

ITEMS TO BID No. 6 (2nd Quarter)

Date of Posting: May 9, 2012

	Description	Qty	units	Unit Cost	Total Amount
1	Steel frame and structure for LED Panel (15sq.m) to	1	set		400,000.000
	programming and set up.				

Prepared by:

Approved by:

JASMIN M. DACAYNOS
BAC Secretariat

RICO B. MACABARE
BAC Chairman

ITEMS TO BID No. 16 (2nd Quarter)

Date of Posting: May 18, 2012

	Description	Qty	units	Unit Cost	Total Amount
1	Fabrication of 20 units wheel barrow - steel works	20	units	8,019.41	160,388.200

Prepared by:

Approved by:

JASMIN M. DACAYNOS
BAC Secretariat

RICO B. MACABARE
BAC Chairman

ITEMS TO BID No. 16 (2nd Quarter)

Date of Posting: May 18, 2012

	Description	Qty	units	Unit Cost	Total Amount
1	Fabrication of 20 units wheel barrow - steel works	20	units	8,019.41	160,388.200

Prepared by:

Approved by:

JASMIN M. DACAYNOS
BAC Secretariat

RICO B. MACABARE
BAC Chairman

ITEMS TO BID No. 17 (2nd Quarter)

Date of Posting: June 15, 2012

	Description	Qty	units	Unit Cost	Total Amount
1	Brand New Marine Outboard Engine	1	unit	653,430.00	653,430.00
	Make/Model: Electronic Fuel Injection (EFI)				
	115 horsepower, 4 stroke				
	Shaft Length : 20 inches				
	Items Include:				
	Aluminum Propeller (1 pc)				
	Remote Control Box and Hardness (1pc)				
	Cables for Trhrottle and Shfter, 17 feet each Legnth (2 pcs)				
	Tachometer Gauge and Hrness (1 set)				
	25 liter portable fuel tank w/ fuel hose & primer bulb (1 set)				
	Extra/spare 25 liter portable fuel tank (1 pc)				
	Two (2) pcs. Throttle and shift cable				

	One (1) portable fuel tank				
	(Including shipping and handling, break in cost and installation and other taxes)				

Prepared by: _____

Approved by: _____

JASMIN M. DACAYNOS
BAC Secretariat

RICO B. MACABARE
BAC Chairman

ITEMS TO BID No. 18 (2nd Quarter)

Date of Posting: June 9, 2012

		Qty	units	Unit Cost	Total Amount
1	Desktop Brandes w/ Intel i3 Processor	4	sets	46,155.00	184,620.00
2	Laserjet P11102 Printer	2	units	15,800.000	31,600.00
3	Desktop Advantage Printer	2	units	9,980.000	19,960.00

Prepared by: _____

Approved by: _____

JASMIN M. DACAYNOS
BAC Secretariat

RICO B. MACABARE
BAC Chairman